

to supply the diesel to Respondent No.4 - Machimar
Sarvoday Sahakari Society Limited from C-1 and C-2 pumps.

List this matter after four weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master