

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.7-8 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).29865-29866/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 05/11/2009 in
O No. 993/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

O No. 855/2009 &

M/S SUNIL SERVICES

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

VISHNU N RAUT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and Office report)

With

Conmt.Pet.(C) No.59-60/2010 in SLP(C) No.29865-29866 of 2009)

Date: 08/02/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr.adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Bakshi, adv.

Ms. Sudha Pal, adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr.adv.

Mr. Sanand R., adv.

Mr. Rajeev Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Pandey, Adv.

Mr. M.L. Varma, Sr.Adv

Mr. Parijat Sinha ,Adv

Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Debapriya Samanta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these applications along with the Special
Leave Petitions on 13th April, 2010.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master